2ND ANNUAL DSLR  VIDEOGRAPHY SYMPOSIUM
BRIDGING THE TECHNOLOGIES OF PHOTO & VIDEO
FEBRUARY 2012
BEAU NEWS
Featuring Speakers:
Alex Gower-Jackson, Kirk Neff,
Nick Didlick, and Mitch Wood
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25TH

prints. Available in; Black, Gray Marble.
 In Stock: (Black Panel Mount)
Order Code: AKPM035  - 3½ x5
Order Code: AKPM046  - 4x6
Order Code: AKPM057  - 5x7
Order Code: AKPM080  - 8x10
 In Stock: (Black Panel Mount)
Order Code: AKPM035  - 3½ x5
Order Code: AKPM046  - 4x6
Order Code: AKPM057  - 5x7
Order Code: AKPM080  - 8x10
TAP - Buckeye
Made from recycled material available colours; Ebony/
Gold, Ebony/Ebony, Ebony Silver
 In Stock: (Ebony/Ebony Buckeye)
Order Code: ABUEE45  - 4x5
Order Code: ABUEE46  - 4x6
Order Code: ABUEE57  - 5x7
BEAU NEWS
TAP - Whitney Certificate Folder
Lined Finished stock; corner slots hold certificates
8.5” x 11”
 In Stock: (Black with Gold)
Order Code: AWHIK81  - 8½ x11
AGT - Viewmount
Fiber material, with no cover,   available colours,
Charcoal, White and Brown. Available Sizes: 3x5, 4x5,
4x6, 5x7, 7x10, 8x10, 8x12, 5x5, 7x7, 8x8,10x10
 In Stock: (Charcoal)
Order Code: ATVIEW46   - 4x6 Black
Order Code: ATVIEW57   - 5x7 Black
Order Code: ATVIEW810   - 8x10 Black
Order Code: ATVIEW46   - 8x12 Black
Order Code: ABUEE80  - 8x10
Order Code: ABUEE54  - 5x4
Order Code: ABUEE64  - 6x4
Order Code: ABUEE75  - 7x5
Order Code: ABUEE18  - 10x8
TAP - Memory Mates
Pop out easel back, side loading, available in a large
selection of themes and styles.
 In Stock: (Marble Memory Mats)